

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7084/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/06/2010 in CRLMC No.
1179/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

DR.K.RAMALINGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next Tuesday i.e.26.7.2011.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master